= |IJ-\UNIFORM ADVANTAGE'

Search (keywords,etc)

Order Details

Order Number: 7004306819
Order Date: 04/28/2023
Order Status: Shipped

Shipping & Billing

SHIPPING ADDRESS
Tifini Abraham

Serpentine Road Family Care
12225 SW 128TH St Unit 104
Suite 860

MIAMI, FL, 33186-6083
United States

ORDER CONTACT INFORMATION

christine.davis@serpentinemedical.com

(305) 434-7898

SHIPPING METHOD
BEST WAY GROUND: $0.00

30 Items
Shipped (Tracking #: 649589034200 )

Grey's Anatomy™ by Barco Men's 5-Pocket Elastic Waist Zip Fly Cargo Scrub Pants

Style #: GA558

COLOR: STEEL
SIZE: M
PRICE

QTYy

TOTAL

Jo
G

$36.99
4
$147.96



Grey's Anatomy™ by Barco Men's 2-Pocket Tuck In Crossover V-Neck Scrub Top
Style #: GA091

COLOR: STEEL

SIZE: M

PRICE $31.99
QTY 4
TOTAL $127.96
EMBROIDERY $35.96

Hide Embroidery Details A

CUSTOM LOGO: $8.99
Logo name: 1675425113757_SRFC-Logo.jpg
Position: P1L

Grey's Anatomy™ by Barco Men's 5-Pocket Elastic Waist Zip Fly Cargo Scrub Pants
Style #: GA558

COLOR: STEEL

SIZE: L
PRICE $36.99
QTy 6
TOTAL $221.94

Grey's Anatomy™ by Barco Men's 2-Pocket Tuck In Crossover V-Neck Scrub Top
Style #: GA091

COLOR: STEEL

SIZE: L
PRICE $31.99
QTY 6
TOTAL $191.94
EMBROIDERY $53.94

Hide Embroidery Details A

CUSTOM LOGO: $8.99
Logo name: 1675425113757_SRFC-Logo.jpg

Position: P1L

Grey's Anatomy™ by Barco Men's 5-Pocket Elastic Waist Zip Fly Cargo Scrub Pants
Style #: GA558

COLOR: STEEL

SIZE: XL
PRICE $36.99
QTy 2

TOTAL $73.98



Grey's Anatomy™ by Barco Men's 2-Pocket Tuck In Crossover V-Neck Scrub Top
Style #: GA091

COLOR: STEEL
SIZE: XL
PRICE

QTYy

TOTAL

EMBROIDERY

Hide Embroidery Details A

CUSTOM LOGO:
Logo name: 1675425113757_SRFC-Logo.jpg
Position: P1L

Grey's Anatomy™ by Barco Men's 5-Pocket Elastic Waist Zip Fly Cargo Scrub Pants
Style #: GA558

COLOR: STEEL
SIZE: 2X

PRICE

QTY
TOTAL

Grey's Anatomy™ by Barco Men's 2-Pocket Tuck In Crossover V-Neck Scrub Top
Style #: GA091

COLOR: STEEL
SIZE: 2X

PRICE
QTY
TOTAL

EMBROIDERY

Hide Embroidery Details A

CUSTOM LOGO:
Logo name: 1675425113757_SRFC-Logo.jpg
Position: P1L

Order Summary

Item Total
Shipping cost

Estimated Sales Tax

Estimated Order Total

$31.99

$63.98

$17.98

$8.99

$40.99

$81.98

$35.99
4
$143.96

$35.96

$8.99

$1,197.54
$0.00
$83.83

$1,281.37





